OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Porsche Dynamic Chassis Control
Preferred Pkg

Xm Satellite Radio

6-disc Cd Changer

Trailer Hitch W/o Hitch Ball

Cargo Management System

Armrest W/porsche Crest

Porsche Crest In Headrest

Porsche Communication Management 2.1

(pcm)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

Heat-insulating Laminated Glass

W/enhanced Reflectivity, Rear Privacy

Glass *
Pwr Heated Retractable Mirrors *
Heated Windshield Washers *
Rain-sensing Front Wipers W/heated Washer *
Nozzles

Bi-xenon Headlamps W/dynamic Leveling,
Washers, Dynamically Controlled Static
Cornering Light

Pwr Tailgate Latch

INTERIOR

Heated Multifunction 3-spoke Steering
Wheel W/pwr Adjustment

Pcm Info & Navigation System

Bose Am/fm Radio-inc: Cd Player,
14-speakers, Subwoofer, Mp3 Capability
Homelink Garage Door Opener
Leather-wrapped Shift Lever

Front/rear Parking Assist System

Full Leather 12-way Pwr Heated Comfort
Front Bucket Seats W/enhanced Memory &
Lumbar

MECHANICAL
4.81 Dohc Smpi Aluminum Twin-turbocharged

Model Cayenne

Year 2008

VIN WP1AC29P68LA90495

Trim Turbo

Color Meteor Grey Metallic
Engine  4.8L DOHC SMPI Aluminum

Twin-Turbocharged 32-Valve V8

Engine

CITY MPG

12

32-valve V8 Engine

Porsche Traction Management (ptm)
Permanent All-wheel Drive

Air Suspension W/self-leveling Ride
Height Control, Porsche Active Suspension
Management (pasm)

Porsche Stability Management (psm)
Servotronic Speed-sensitive Pwr Steering
System

4-wheel Vented Disc Brakes W/6-piston
Front/4-piston Rear Aluminum Fixed
Calipers

4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System
6-speed Tiptronic Transmission W/od

SAFETY

Driver & Front Passenger Frontal Airbags
Front Side-impact Airbags

Front/rear Side Curtain Airbags

Child Seat Ucra Anchors On Outer Rear
Seats

PROCESSING-OTHER
City 12/hwy 19 (4.8l Engine/6-speed Auto
Trans)

Total Base Price
Porsche Dynamic Chassis Control
Preferred Pkg
Xm Satellite Radio
6-disc Cd Changer
Trailer Hitch W/o Hitch Ball
Cargo Management System
Armrest W/porsche Crest
Porsche Crest In Headrest

Porsche Communication Management 2.1 (pcm)

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

HIGHWAY MPG

19

$93,700.00

$3,510.00
$2,590.00
$990.00
$650.00
$630.00
$590.00
$420.00
$270.00
$205.00

$103,555.00




