CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG 19

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- Porsche Dynamic Chassis Control
- Preferred Pkg
- Xm Satellite Radio
- 6-disc Cd Changer
- Trailer Hitch W/o Hitch Ball
- Cargo Management System
- Armrest W/porsche Crest
- Porsche Crest In Headrest
- Porsche Communication Management 2.1 (pcm)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- Heat-insulating Laminated Glass W/enhanced Reflectivity, Rear Privacy Glass
- Pwr Heated Retractable Mirrors
- Heated Windshield Washers
- Rain-sensing Front Wipers W/heated Washer* Nozzles
- Bi-xenon Headlamps W/dynamic Leveling, Washers, Dynamically Controlled Static Cornering Light
- Pwr Tailgate Latch

INTERIOR

- Heated Multifunction 3-spoke Steering Wheel W/pwr Adjustment
- Pcm Info & Navigation System
- Bose Am/fm Radio-inc: Cd Player, 14-speakers, Subwoofer, Mp3 Capability
- Homelink Garage Door Opener
- Leather-wrapped Shift Lever
- Front/rear Parking Assist System

Full Leather 12-way Pwr Heated Comfort Front Bucket Seats W/enhanced Memory & Lumbar

MECHANICAL

Model

Year

VIN Trim

Color

Engine

4.8I Dohc Smpi Aluminum Twin-turbocharged

32-valve V8 Engine

- Porsche Traction Management (ptm) Permanent All-wheel Drive
- Air Suspension W/self-leveling Ride Height Control, Porsche Active Suspension Management (pasm)
- Porsche Stability Management (psm)
- Servotronic Speed-sensitive Pwr Steering System
- 4-wheel Vented Disc Brakes W/6-piston Front/4-piston Rear Aluminum Fixed Calipers
- 4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System
- 6-speed Tiptronic Transmission W/od

SAFETY

- * Driver & Front Passenger Frontal Airbags
- Front Side-impact Airbags
- Front/rear Side Curtain Airbags
- Child Seat Ucra Anchors On Outer Rear Seats

PROCESSING-OTHER

* City 12/hwy 19 (4.8l Engine/6-speed Auto Trans)

Cayenne	Total Base Price	\$93,700.00
2008	Porsche Dynamic Chassis Control	\$3,510.00
WP1AC29P68LA90495	Preferred Pkg Xm Satellite Radio	\$2,590.00 \$990.00
Turbo	6-disc Cd Changer	\$990.00 \$650.00
Meteor Grey Metallic	Trailer Hitch W/o Hitch Ball	\$630.00
4.8L DOHC SMPI Aluminum	Cargo Management System	\$590.00
Twin-Turbocharged 32-Valve V8	Armrest W/porsche Crest Porsche Crest In Headrest	\$420.00 \$270.00
Engine	Porsche Communication Management 2.1 (pcm)	\$205.00